2 608 900 564 — EXPERT ‘Fiber Plaster’ T 341 HM Jigsaw Blade 3-pc

Material number 2 608 900 564

EAN 4059952537887

Technical data

Description
Specification

Packaging type

Pack quantity

Minimum order quantity

Areas of application
Plasterboard

Porous concrete [mm]
Fibre cement [mm]

Glass fibre reinforced plastic/epoxy [mm]

Details

Material

Tooth design

Total length [mm]
Tooth spacing [mm]
Tooth pitch [TPI]

Areas of application

Recommended min. material thickness [mm]
Recommended max. material thickness [mm]
Max. cut capacity [mm]

Type

Special for Fibre and Plaster
Paper / Cardboard / Corrugated
board - Packaging, folded
carton, with Euro hole

3 Pcs

1 Pcs

5-80
<80
5-80

5-50

Carbide

side set

132

4.3

6

Glass fibre reinforced plastics
(5-50 mm), plasterboard, fibre
cement boards (<80 mm)

5

20

80

T 341 HM
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