2 608 900 564 - EXPERT 'Fiber Plaster' T 341 HM Jigsaw Blade 3-pc

Material number	2 608 900 564
EAN	4059952537887



Technical data

Description

Specification	Special for Fibre and Plaster
Packaging type	Paper / Cardboard / Corrugated board - Packaging, folded carton, with Euro hole
Pack quantity	3 Pcs
Minimum order quantity	1 Pcs

Areas of application

Plasterboard	5-80
Porous concrete [mm]	<80
Fibre cement [mm]	5-80
Glass fibre reinforced plastic/epoxy [mm]	5-50

Details

Material	Carbide
Tooth design	side set
Total length [mm]	132
Tooth spacing [mm]	4.3
Tooth pitch [TPI]	6
Areas of application	Glass fibre reinforced plastics (5-50 mm), plasterboard, fibre cement boards (<80 mm)
Recommended min. material thickness [mm]	5
Recommended max. material thickness [mm]	20
Max. cut capacity [mm]	80
Туре	T 341 HM

